Technology / Other Tech / Cables and connectors

Terra RCS recycled aluminium retractable 6 in 1
60W cable

SKU: TP1P302.75
Categorie: Technology

Retractable charging and data cable made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified
recycled aluminium, recycled TPE and recycled pet. Total recycled content: 68% based on total
item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled
materials. Aluminium does not lose its characteristics in the recycling process and can be
recycled endlessly. With dual input connector: USB A and type-C. Triple output: Apple
Lightning/Micro and Type C, offering in total 6 charging options. With RCS certified braided
recycled PET cables with a length of 100cm when completely extended. Packed in FSC® mix
packaging. Suitable for charging, syncing, and compatible with car play (type C to type C
only). Supports fast charging up to 60W.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Eco

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

Gift Wrapping

Variations

Attribute

#787878 [

XD Xclusive
Grey

7

7x2,1cm

56,9

150

40

40

1

40 x 40 mm
Laser engraving
item top

grey

#787878

2,1

15

12

15x12cm
Current
Recycled ABS, Recycled aluminium alloy
CHN

true

66,9

58

38

33

58 x 38 x 33 cm
10

10,9

Doming, Laser Engraving 2
Laser Engraving 2
true

true

Stock
3285



