

Terra RCS recycled aluminium retractable 6 in 1 60W cable

SKU: TP1P302.75

Categorie: Technology

Retractable charging and data cable made with RCS (Recycled Claim Standard) certified recycled aluminium, recycled TPE and recycled pet. Total recycled content: 68% based on total item weight. RCS certification ensures a completely certified supply chain of the recycled materials. Aluminium does not lose its characteristics in the recycling process and can be recycled endlessly. With dual input connector: USB A and type-C. Triple output: Apple Lightning/Micro and Type C, offering in total 6 charging options. With RCS certified braided recycled PET cables with a length of 100cm when completely extended. Packed in FSC® mix packaging. Suitable for charging, syncing, and compatible with car play (type C to type C only). Supports fast charging up to 60W.



General information	
Brand	XD Xclusive
PMS main colour	Grey
Item Length CM	7
Item Dimensions	7 x 2,1 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	56,9
Outer Carton Qty	150
Max Print Width Default MM	40
Max Print Height Default MM	40
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	40 x 40 mm
Print Technique Default	Laser engraving
Print Position Default	item top
Color	grey
_Color_Hex	#787878
Item Height CM	2,1
Item Box Length CM	15
Item Box Width CM	12
Item Box Dimensions	15 x 12 cm
Product Life Cycle	Current
Material	Recycled ABS, Recycled aluminium alloy
Countries of Origin	CHN
Eco	true
Item Weight Gross Gr	66,9
Outer Carton Length CM	58
Outer Carton Width CM	38
Outer Carton Height CM	33
Outer Carton Dimensions	58 x 38 x 33 cm
Outer Carton Weight Net KG	10
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG	10,9
All Print Codes	Doming, Laser Engraving 2
Print Code Default	Laser Engraving 2
Variable Data Printing	true
Gift Wrapping	true

Variations		
Attribute	SKU	Stock
#787878 	TP1P302.752	3285